Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Supplies & Services

Employees

Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Maintenance & Improvement

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Contributions to Third Parties

Travel & Subsistence

Education & Training

Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

50010808

75001061

75001057

75001057

50011987

50010968

50011172

41643103

50011579

Period

202505

202505

202505

202505

202505

202505

202505

202505

202505

OFFICIAL

Supplier ID(T)

DWF LLP

MICROSOFT

MICROSOFT

123 Reg

JIM HUGHES COACHES LTD

THE CPD STANDARDS OFFFICE

CLICKTRAVEL LTD

Redacted

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

OFFICIAL

Amount (£)

750 00

845 75

845 75

1199 88

550 00

595 00

640 50

2250 00

27254 75

Updated

12/08/2025

14/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

27/08/2025

12/08/2025

11/08/2025

27/08/2025

26/08/2025



