OFFICIAL

Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount (£)	Updated
NP	Premises	Maintenance & Improvement	50010808	202505	DWF LLP	750 00	12/08/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75001061	202505	MICROSOFT	845 75	14/08/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75001057	202505	MICROSOFT	845 75	04/08/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75001057	202505	123 Reg	1199 88	04/08/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50011987	202505	JIM HUGHES COACHES LTD	550 00	27/08/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	50010968	202505	THE CPD STANDARDS OFFFICE	595 00	12/08/2025
NP	Supplies & Services	Travel & Subsistence	50011172	202505	CLICK TRAVEL LTD	640 50	11/08/2025
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41643103	202505	Redacted	2250 00	27/08/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	50011579	202505	ERNST & YOUNG LLP	27254 75	26/08/2025